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Product
Name

ANODYNE
AVOST
AVOST PLUS
AZOPRES

AZOPRESBR

AZOPT

BACTIN
BACTIN

BACTIN

BACTIN D

BACTIN HC

BETACIN N
BETASIL

BIMOLET

BROMOFEN
CAMIDE
CAMIDE
CLORAM

CLORAM

CLORAM D

CLOVIR

COFRESH

COMBOFRESH

CROMOLIN
CYCLORIN
DEXON

DEXON

DEXON G

The BN SINA Pharmaceutical Industry PLC.

Product List

Generic Name

DICLOFENAC SODIUM BP

TRAVOPROST USP

TRAVOPROST USP + TIMOLOL MALEATE BP
BRINZOLAMIDE USP

BRINZOLAMIDE USP + BRIMONIDINE
TARTRATE USP

DORZOLAMIDE USP + TIMOLOL MALEATE
BP

CIPROFLOXACIN USP
CIPROFLOXACIN USP

CIPROFLOXACIN USP

CIPROFLOXACIN HCL USP +
DEXAMETHASONE BP

CIPROFLOXACIN HCL USP +
HYDROCORTISONE ACETATE BP

BETAMETHASONE BP+NEOMY CIN SULP. BP
BEPOTASTINE INN

BRIMONIDIN TARTRATE USP+ TIMOLOL
MELATE BP

BROMFENAC INN
TROPICAMIDE BP
TROPICAMIDE BP
CHLORAMPHENICOL BP

CHLORAMPHENICOL BP

CHLORAMPHENICOL BP +
DEXAMETHASONE SODIUM PHOSPHATE BP

ACYCLOVIRBP

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 400 BP +
GLYCERINE BP + HY PROMELLOSE BP

GLYCERIN USP + HY PROMELLOSE USP +
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL USP +
TETRAHYDROZOLINE USP + ZINC SULFATE
USP

SODIUM CROMOGLYCATE BP
CYCLOSPORINE USP
DEXAMETHASONE BP

DEXAMETHASONE BP

DEXAMETHASONE BP + GATIFLOXACIN
SESQUIHYDRATE INN

Strength

0.1% W/V
0.004% W/V

0.004% W/V + 0.5% W/V

1% WIV

1% W/V + 0.2% W/V

2% WIV + 0.5% W/V

0.3% W/IV
0.3% W/V

0.3% W/W

0.3% W/V + 0.1% W/V

0.3% W/V + 1% W/IV

0.1% W/V + 0.5% W/V
1.5% WV

0.2% W/V + 0.5% W/IV

0.09% WV
0.5% WV
1.0% W/IV
0.5% W/IV

1% WIW

0.5% W/V + 0.1% W/IV

3% WIW

1% W/V + 0.36% W/V +0.02%

WiV

0.2%+0.36%+1%+0.05%+0.25%

WiV

4% WIV
0.05% WV
0.1% W/V

0.05% W/W

0.1% W/V + 0.3% W/V

Pack
Size
5ML
3ML
3ML
5ML

5ML

5ML

10 ML
5ML

3GM

5ML

10 ML

5ML
5ML

5ML

5ML
5ML
5ML
10 ML

5GM

5ML

5GM

10 ML

10 ML

5ML
5ML
5ML

3GM

5ML

Dosage
Form

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE DROP

EYE & EAR
DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE DROP
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ETOLAC

EYLON

FLOROBEX
FLOROMOX

FLOROMOX

FLOROMOX D

FLOROMOX
XG

FLUPRED

FUNGIN

G FRESH

GATSINA
GLAMOR
HYDROMER

ISOLON

KETOF
LEVOSINA
LEVOSINA TS
LOTEREX

LOTEREX

LOTEREX G

LOTEREX T

LYFLOX
NATOPH
NEPTS
OBACTIN
OPCET
Optagold
PATALON
PATALON DS

PATALON
MAX

POLY GEL

POLYTRACIN

KETOROLAC TROMETHAMINE USP

FLUROMETHOLON USP + TETRAZOLIN
HYDROCHLORIDE USP

BESIFLOXACIN INN
MOXIFLOXACIN HY DROCHLORIDE BP
MOXIFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE BP

MOXIFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE
BP+DEXAMETHASONE BP

MOXIFLOXACIN HYDROCHLORIDE BP

DIFLUPREDNATE INN

CLOTRIMAZOLE BP

CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE SODIUM
USP+GLY CERIN USP

GATIFLOXACIN INN
DEXTRAN-70 BP + HY PROMELL OSE 4000 BP
HYPROMELLOSE BP

PREDNISOLON ACETATE BP

KETOTIFEN BP

LEVOFLOXACIN INN
LEVOFLOXACIN INN
LOTEPREDNOL ETABONATE INN

LOTEPREDNOL ETABONATE INN

LOTEPREDNOL ETABONATE INN +
GATIFLOXACIN INN

LOTEPREDNOL ETABONATE INN +
TOBRAMYCIN USP

LOMEFLOXACIN INN

NATAMYCIN USP

NEPAFENAC INN

OFLOXACIN USP

CETIRIZINE BP

Vitamin C, Vitamin E, Lutein, Copper & Zinc
OLOPATADINE USP

OLOPATADINE USP

OLOPATADINE USP

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL USP +
PROPYLENE GLYCOL USP

POLYMY XIN-B-SULPHATE BP
+BACITRACIN-ZN BP

0.05% WV

0.1% W/V + 0.025% WV

0.6% W/V

0.5% W/V

0.5% W/W

0.5% W/V+0.9% W/V

0.5% WV

0.05% WV

1% WIV

0.5%W/V+0.1% W/V

0.3% W/V
0.2%W/V + 0.2% WIV
0.3% W/W

1% WIV

0.025% W/V
0.5% WV
1.5% WV
0.5%W/W

0.5%W/V

0.5%W/V + 0.3% WIV

0.5%W/V + 0.3% W/V

0.3% W/V
5% W/IV
0.3% W/V
0.3% WIV
0.24% W/IV

0.1% W/IV
0.2% WIV

0.7% WIV

0.4% W/V + 0.3% W/V

10000 UNITS + 500 UNITS

5ML

5ML

5ML

5ML

5GM

5ML

5ML

5ml

10 ML

10 ML

5ML
10 ML
10GM

5ML

5ML
5ML
5ML
5GM

5ML

5ML

5ML

5ML
5ML
5ML
5ML
5ML

5ML
5ML

5ML

10 ML

5GM

EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE
SUSPENSION

EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE
EMULSION

EYE & EAR
DROPS

EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE GEL

EYE
SUSPENSION

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE GEL

EYE
SUSPENSION

EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT
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RACTOVIT

ROMY CIN
SINAFRESH
TIMOLAT
TOMYCIN

TOMYCIN

TOMYCIN D

TOMYCIN D

ZIRGAN

ADENOSINE BP + CY TOCHROME PH. GRADE
+ SODIUM SUCCINATE PH. GRADE +
NICOTINAMIDE BP

AZITHROMYCIN DIHYDRATE USP
CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE SODIUM USP
TIMOLOL BP

TOBRAMYCIN USP

TOBRAMYCIN USP

TOBRAMY CIN USP + DEXAMETHASONE BP

TOBRAMYCIN USP + DEXAMETHASONE BP

GANCICLOVIR USP

2 mg+0.5 mg +0.6 mg+10 mg

1% WIV
1% WIV
0.5% W/V
0.3% W/IV

0.3% W/W

0.3% W/V + 0.1% W/V

0.3% W/W + 0.1% W/W

0.15% W/W

5ML

25ML
10 ML
5ML
5ML

3GM

5ML

35GM

5GM

EYE DROP

EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP
EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE DROP

EYE
OINTMENT

EYE GEL



